)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 20, 2024, 10:34:02 am

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

S 1195 General Bill, By Land and Hayes
Summary: Jean Laney Harris Folk Heritage Award, state funds may be used when presenting; Arts and Prints, General

Assembly

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 2-66-10, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
THE JEAN LANEY HARRIS FOLK HERITAGE AWARD, SO AS TO REMOVE THE PROHIBITION AGAINST THE USE OF
STATE FUNDS FOR EXPENSES INCURRED OR ASSOCIATED WITH PRESENTING THE AWARD.

02/29/00
02/29/00
03/22/00
03/23/00
03/28/00
03/29/00
03/29/00

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-9
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-9

Read second time SJ-31

Read third time and sent to House SJ-243
Introduced and read first time HJ-13

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-13

Page 1 of 1



