South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 10:34:02 am

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

S 1195 General Bill, By Land and Hayes

Summary: Jean Laney Harris Folk Heritage Award, state funds may be used when presenting; Arts and Prints, General Assembly

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 2-66-10, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE JEAN LANEY HARRIS FOLK HERITAGE AWARD, SO AS TO REMOVE THE PROHIBITION AGAINST THE USE OF STATE FUNDS FOR EXPENSES INCURRED OR ASSOCIATED WITH PRESENTING THE AWARD.

02/29/00	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-9
02/29/00	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-9
03/22/00	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-9
03/23/00	Senate	Read second time SJ-31
03/28/00	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-243
03/29/00	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-13
03/29/00	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-13